
Moana Jr. NOVEMBER/DECEMBER Calendar

**Please check dates, times, and roles carefully

Kai Cast (Monday) Nalu Cast (Thursday)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Monday Nov. 4 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 7 2:45-5:00

Chief Tui
Sina
Moana
Pua
Hei Hei
Villagers
Gramma Tala

Where You Are (Part 1)
Where You Are (Part 2)
Where You Are
(Reprise)
(Choreography)

Chief Tui
Sina
Moana
Pua
Hei Hei
Villagers
Gramma Tala

Where You Are (Part 1)
Where You Are (Part 2)
Where You Are
(Reprise)
(Choreography)

Monday Nov. 11 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 14 2:45-5:00

No Rehearsal Maui
Maui Ensemble
Maui Puppeteers??

You're Welcome
(Choreography)

Monday Nov. 18 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 21 2:45-5:00

Maui
Maui Ensemble
Maui Puppeteers??

You're Welcome
(Choreography)

No Rehearsal

Monday Nov. 25 2:45-5:00 Thursday Nov. 28 2:45-5:00

No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break

Monday Dec. 2 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 5 2:45-5:00

Moana
Maui
Chief Ancestors
Aqua Ocean Ensemble
Teal Ocean Ensemble

In the Beginning
Tulou Tagaloa
Know Who You Are
Te Fiti Restored
Tulou Tagaloa (Reprise)
(Choreography)

Moana
Maui
Chief Ancestors
Aqua Ocean Ensemble
Teal Ocean Ensemble

In the Beginning
Tulou Tagaloa
Know Who You Are
Te Fiti Restored
Tulou Tagaloa (Reprise)
(Choreography)

Monday Dec. 9 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 12 2:45-5:00

Maui
Moana
Gate Monster
Monster Ensemble

Warrior Face (Part 3) Maui
Moana
Gate Monster
Monster Ensemble

Warrior Face (Part 3)



Monday Dec. 16 2:45-5:00 Thursday Dec. 19 2:45-5:00

Tomatoa
Claws
Shiny Ensemble

Shiny (Part 2)
In the Beginning

Tomatoa
Claws
Shiny Ensemble

Shiny (Part 2)
In the Beginning


